
2010 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

 RESULTS
LADIES' MOGULS FINAL

Lake Placid (USA) 21.01.2010 Start time 13:25

FIS Race Director FITZGERALD Joe

FIS TD ROBINSON Bruce

Chief of Competition ROTERMUND Konrad

Head Judge HOUSE Helene

Chief of Course KELLETT Aaron

Course Profile

Course name

Length

Width

Gradient

Pace Time
Judge 1 (Turns) LOUNSBURY Scott

Judge 2 (Turns) KALUZIKOVA Hanka

Judge 3 (Turns) COUTURIER Bertrand

Judge 4 (Turns) VERDIER Sue

Judge 5 (Turns) RICHARD Philip

Judge 6 (Air) SIMSON Sarah

Judge 7 (Air) KORKALAINEN Timo

Weather sunny

Temperature -3° C

Snow packed

Temperature -5° C

Wind 0 m/s

FIS

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

Wilderness

243 m

20.0 m

27.3°

29.63 s
USA

CZE

FRA

CAN

SUI

USA

FIN

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 4 23285131 USA  4.5  4.6  4.5  4.5  4.4  13.5  2.2

 2.1

 2.4

 2.2

bL

3

 1.20

 1.20

 5.16  5.52  5.34  6.29 25.13KEARNEY Hannah 28.89

 6 21755432 USA  4.5  4.7  4.5  4.5  4.6  13.6  2.0

 2.1

 2.1

 2.0

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.92  4.92  4.92  6.44 24.96BAHRKE Shannon 28.53

 2 23641173 USA  4.3  4.1  4.3  4.3  4.2  12.8  2.1

 2.0

 2.2

 2.3

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 4.92  5.40  5.16  6.12 24.08MCPHIE Heather 29.32

 10 20698134 USA  4.3  4.4  4.4  4.4  4.3  13.1  1.5

 2.3

 1.6

 2.3

bL

3p

 1.20

 1.20

 4.56  4.68  4.62  6.33 24.05ROARK Michelle 28.81

 11 24847205 CAN  4.3  4.1  4.4  4.1  4.3  12.7  1.8

 1.9

 2.2

 2.2

bF

bL

 1.39

 1.20

 4.78  5.69  5.23  6.06 23.99DUFOUR-LAPOINTE 

Chloe

29.47

 5 21752526 JPN  3.7  4.4  4.5  4.3  4.2  12.9  1.9

 1.8

 2.1

 2.1

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.44  5.04  4.74  6.28 23.92UEMURA Aiko 28.92

 32 22954367 USA  4.0  4.2  4.1  4.1  4.2  12.4  1.4

 2.2

 1.4

 2.3

lg

bPp

 1.27

 1.20

 4.41  4.53  4.47  6.65 23.52SHANLEY Laurel 28.01

 9 21756408 USA  4.3  4.3  4.5  4.2  4.1  12.8  2.0

 1.9

 1.7

 1.9

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.68  4.32  4.50  6.17 23.47ROBERTSON Shelly 29.21

 3 23043609 CAN  4.2  4.3  4.1  4.2  3.9  12.5  1.8

 2.1

 1.9

 2.0

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 4.68  4.68  4.68  6.18 23.36RICHARDS Kristi 29.17

 8 219785310 AUT  4.1  4.0  4.1  4.0  4.2  12.2  1.9

 1.6

 2.2

 1.8

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  4.80  4.50  5.52 22.22MARBLER Margarita 30.81

 18 247615211 CAN  3.8  4.0  3.9  3.8  3.8  11.5  1.5

 2.0

 1.8

 2.0

bF

bL

 1.39

 1.20

 4.48  4.90  4.69  5.68 21.87DUFOUR-LAPOINTE 

Maxime

30.41

 15 236072212 ITA  3.7  4.2  3.8  4.0  3.7  11.5  1.7

 2.0

 2.0

 1.8

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 4.44  4.56  4.50  5.55 21.55SCANZIO Deborah 30.72

 34 248520313 USA  3.7  3.9  3.7  3.8  3.5  11.2  1.2

 1.9

 1.5

 1.6

bF

bPp

 1.39

 1.20

 3.94  4.00  3.97  5.91 21.08KLOSER Heidi 29.83

 22 248501914 RUS  3.4  3.5  4.0  3.9  3.9  11.3  1.7

 2.0

 1.8

 1.7

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 4.44  4.20  4.32  5.29 20.91RAKHIMOVA Regina 31.37

 13 232967715 CAN  3.8  3.6  4.0  4.0  3.3  11.4  1.5

 1.8

 1.4

 1.6

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.96  3.60  3.78  5.45 20.63ROBICHAUD Audrey 30.98

 38 227787816 RUS  3.5  3.7  3.8  3.7  3.8  11.2  1.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.3

7oA

bPp

 1.39

 1.20

 3.19  3.64  3.41  5.12 19.73SEROVA Daria 31.79
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2010 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

 RESULTS
LADIES' MOGULS FINAL

Lake Placid (USA) 21.01.2010 Start time 13:25

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

Results from Qualification

 20 248430417 KAZ  3.5  3.5  3.5  3.4  3.3  10.4  1.5

 1.4

 1.7

 1.4

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.48  3.72  3.60  4.67 18.67RYBALOVA Darya 32.91

 27 204488418 RUS  3.4  3.6  4.0  3.5  3.3  10.5  1.7

 1.2

 1.9

 1.3

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.48  3.84  3.66  4.50 18.66CHERKASOVA Marina 33.32

 35 252632519 RUS  3.4  3.0  4.0  3.6  3.6  10.6  1.5

 1.6

 1.9

 1.4

bT

3

 1.20

 1.20

 3.72  3.96  3.84  4.07 18.51GUNCHENKO 

Anastassia

34.39

 24 241998920 GER  3.2  3.5  3.1  3.5  3.3  10.0  0.9

 1.3

 1.1

 1.4

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 2.64  3.00  2.82  5.40 18.22KAFFKA Marina 31.11

 23 243998321 KAZ  3.5  3.3  3.9  3.3  3.3  10.1  1.3

 1.4

 1.4

 1.5

bPp

3

 1.20

 1.20

 3.24  3.48  3.36  4.67 18.13RODIONOVA Yuliya 32.89

 16 239709722 JPN  3.5  3.3  3.7  3.4  3.4  10.3  1.2

 1.3

 1.6

 1.4

bPp

3

 1.20

 1.20

 3.00  3.60  3.30  4.42 18.02ITO Miki 33.52

 19 248430723 KAZ  2.8  2.8  3.8  3.4  2.9  9.1  1.3

 1.5

 1.5

 1.1

3

fT

 1.20

 1.25

 3.43  3.17  3.30  5.24 17.64GALYSHEVA Yulia 31.50

 41 248483024 JPN  3.1  3.0  3.0  3.1  3.0  9.1  1.1

 1.8

 1.1

 1.6

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.48  3.24  3.36  5.07 17.53  3.0MURATA Arisa 31.91

 28 248529925 SWE  3.1  2.7  3.0  3.2  3.3  9.3  1.4

 1.5

 1.4

 1.5

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.48  3.48  3.48  4.75 17.53  2.0SCHRIWER Martina 32.70

 36 241349026 FRA  3.2  2.8  3.8  3.5  3.6  10.3  1.3

 1.2

 1.4

 1.0

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.00  2.88  2.94  4.20 17.44BOULANGEAT Alizee 34.07

 26 248158427 RUS  3.3  3.4  3.4  3.3  3.3  10.0  1.4

 1.3

 1.0

 1.5

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 3.24  3.00  3.12  4.22 17.34MURATOVA Elena 34.02

 43 248492528 CAN  3.2  3.1  3.4  3.3  3.3  9.8  0.9

 1.1

 0.8

 1.2

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 2.40  2.40  2.40  5.06 17.26BILODEAU Beatrice 31.95

 30 252590629 KOR  3.1  3.1  3.0  3.1  2.7  9.2  1.1

 1.3

 1.2

 1.3

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 2.88  3.00  2.94  4.76 16.90SEO Jung-Hwa 32.67

 37 233966830 GER  3.3  2.9  3.5  3.4  3.1  9.8  1.1

 1.2

 1.4

 1.5

S

TS

 0.76

 0.94

 1.95  2.47  2.21  4.38 16.39FOERSTER Katharina 33.61

 40 237934631 CAN  2.8  2.4  2.8  3.0  2.0  8.0  1.8

 0.4

 1.5

 0.3

bPp

S

 1.20

 0.76

 2.46  2.02  2.24  4.70 14.94HENITIUK Chelsea 32.83

 29 252756132 CHN  2.4  2.7  2.1  2.4  2.2  7.0  1.0

 1.3

 1.2

 1.4

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 2.76  3.12  2.94  2.48 12.42LI Nan 38.31

 17 232938633 USA  1.2  1.1  1.8  2.3  0.6  4.1  0.7

 1.8

 0.4

 1.7

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.00  2.52  2.76  0.00 6.86OUTTRIM Eliza 46.27

 33 248517134 GER  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.6  1.0  0.8  0.7

 0.9

 1.1

 1.2

bPp

S

 1.20

 0.76

 1.52  2.23  1.87  4.11 6.78KRAUS Constanze 34.28

 31 252804635 CHN  2.0  1.4  1.3  1.1  0.9  3.8  0.8

 1.0

 0.7

 0.6

S

bL

 0.76

 1.20

 1.80  1.25  1.52  0.79 6.11ZHANG Tingting 42.49

 12 248168136 RUS  0.1  0.1  0.2  0.1  0.1  0.3  0.2

 0.0

 0.5

 0.0

3  1.20

 0.15

 0.24  0.60  0.42  0.00 0.72STOLYAROVA 

Ekaterina

46.02

 14 226604437 USA  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 RNSTORITO Emiko 0.00
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2010 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

 RESULTS
LADIES' MOGULS FINAL

Lake Placid (USA) 21.01.2010 Start time 13:25

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

Head Judge

HOUSE Helene (CAN)

Chief of Scoring

PERSCH Mario (AUT)
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